Transaction Details: ITV PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name. Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
mveLe ZLECITED2QMWFGYCXZ59 GB0033986497 TN 20 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BBE53 GBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity code of the financial Total number of shares purchased Dai:’y"‘;":ig:‘:;: :;:::f’:p"e‘:::)“' Venue Highest "’2::::;‘: per share Lowest "'i(‘;'ef::g per share
mveLe 171012024 GBO033986497 915,801 7675 XLON 77.20 76.10
mveLe 1771012024 GBO033986497 443576 7676 BATE 7715 7620
v pLC 171012024 GB0033986497 363,696 7668 CHIX 7715 7575
mveLe 1771012024 GBO033986497 102113 7667 AQXE 7690 7640

* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 1,825,476 7674 7720 7575
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date ‘ Time ‘ ldeniity ﬁ::::;::&""'“”i" Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue Rt ";‘;';‘:;‘i:'n’ G el * o‘:::h"‘"“s"'l',' f;;':,][i"E"
mveLe 1711012024 08:02:43 GB0033986497 77.0000 7.208 XLON EOKbonSqvBacj 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 08:02:43 GB0033986497 77,0000 6197 XLON E0KbnSqvBacl 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 08:02:43 GB0033986497 77,0000 12,522 XLON E0KbnSavBaen 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 08:08:01 GB0033986497 76.6500 3703 XLON E0KbNSQvCITT 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 08:08:01 GB0033986497 76.6500 5563 XLON EOKbNSQVC3TV 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 08:08:01 GB0033986497 76.6500 5308 XLON EOKbNSQUO3TX 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024, 08:11:53 GB0033986497 757500 5917 CHIX 2977838243115 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 08:11:53 GB0033986497 757500 4383 CHIX 2077838243116 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 08:16:45 GBO033986497 76.1500 5368 XLON E0KonSquCIBH 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 08:16:45 GBO033986497 760500 4007 CHIX 2077838244068 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 o8:16:45 GBO033986497 760500 7.026 CHIX 2977838244069 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 08:26:03 GBO033986497 762000 15,303 CHIX 2077836245846 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 08:26:03 GBO033986497 762000 5546 BATE 156728339524 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 08:33:47 GB0033986497 761500 6409 XLON E0KbnSavCeOC 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 08:33:47 GB0033986497 761500 7368 CHIX 2077836247208 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 08:33:47 GB0033986497 761500 4656 CHIX 2077836247210 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 08:33:49 GB0033986497 76.1000 1,026 XLON EOKbNSQVCeRR 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024, 08:33:49 GB0033986497 76.1000 5659 XLON E0KbnSQVCeRT 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024, 08:38:00 GB0033986497 763500 6.209 CHIX 2077838248144 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 08:38:00 GBO033986497 763500 6.198 BATE 156728340093 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 08:46:05 GBO033986497 763500 6.109 XLON E0KbSQUCANB, 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 08:46:05 GBO033986497 76.4000 3735 XLON E0KbnSquCria 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 08:46:05 GBO033986497 76.4000 1,699 XLON EOKbnSquCrMt 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 08:46:05 GB0033986497 76.4000 4658 XLON EOKonSqvCriy 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 08:46:05 GB0033986497 76.4000 6414 CHIX 2077838249731 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 08:46:05 GB0033986497 76.4000 2,086 AQXE 14380 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 08:46:05 GB0033986497 76.4000 3.449 AQXE 14381 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 08:57:52 GB0033986497 76.4500 8823 XLON E0KbnSavDOhe 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 08:57:52 GB0033986497 76.4500 4014 CHIX 2077838251772 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 08:57:52 GB0033986497 76.4500 12,152 CHIX 2077838251774 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 08:57:52 GB0033986497 764500 4408 BATE 156728343469 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 09:03:28 GBO033986497 76.6000 3887 XLON EOKbnSquD5UB 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 09:03:28 GBO033986497 76.6000 5353 CHIX 2077838252800 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 09:03:28 GBO033986497 76.6000 1,940 BATE 1567268344353 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 09:10:49 GB0033986497 76.6500 1,720 CHIX 2077836254277 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 09:10:49 GB0033986497 76.6500 25,084 CHIX 2077836254278 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 09:15:22 GB0033986497 76.6000 4508 XLON E0KbnSavDHBy 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 09:15:22 GB0033986497 76.6000 5425 CHIX 2077836255267 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 09:10:37 GB0033986497 765500 282 GHIX 2077836256164 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 09:19:37 GB0033986497 765500 5686 CHIX 2977838256165 2001001125
mveLe 171012024, 09:21:51 GB0033986497 765500 4175 XLON E0KbnSQVDMCW 2001001125
mveLe 177102024 09:21:51 GB0033986497 765500 5749 CHIX 2077838256723 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 09:21:51 GBO033986497 765500 2,083 BATE 156728347037 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 09:27:33 GBO033986497 765000 6650 XLON E0KonSQuDQXh 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 09:27:33 GBO033986497 765000 9158 CHiIX 2077838257853 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 09:27:33 GBO033986497 765000 3319 BATE 156726347713 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 09:30:33 GB0033986497 765000 3535 XLON E0KonSquDSqG 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 09:30:33 GB0033986497 765000 4868 CHIX 2977836256374 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 09:30:33 GB0033986497 765000 1,764 BATE 156728348157 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 09:41:52 GB0033986497 76.6500 3788 CHIX 2077836260263 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 09:41:52 GB0033986497 76.6500 387 GHIX 2977838260264 2001001125
mveLe 171012024, 09:43:36 GB0033986497 76.6500 95619 XLON E0KbnSQUDLXN 2001001125
mveLe 171012024 09:43:36 GB0033986497 76.6500 703 CHIX 2977838260622 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 09:43:36 GBO033986497 76.6500 3263 CHix 2077838260623 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 09:43:36 GBO033986497 76.6500 436 CHix 2077838260624 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 09:43:36 GBO033986497 76.6500 12813 CHIX 2077838260625 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 09:43:36 GBO033986497 76.6500 4801 BATE 156726349962 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 09:46:26 GB0033986497 76.6000 618 CHIX 2977836261030 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 09:47:42 GB0033986497 76.6000 o5 AQXE 31410 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 09:52:35 GB0033986497 76.8000 4334 XLON E0KbNSQVDIDb, 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 09:52:35 GB0033986497 76.8000 9847 CHIX 2077836262314 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 09:52:35 GB0033986497 76.8000 5969 GHIX 2077836262316 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 09:56:39 GB0033986497 768500 8500 XLON EOKbnSaVDItx 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024, 09:56:39 GB0033986497 768500 868 XLON EOKbnSaVDItz 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 10:06:17 GBO033986497 77.0000 484 BATE 156728352906 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 1007:51 GBO033986497 77.0000 623 BATE 156728353113 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 10:08:03 GBO033986497 769500 4120 XLON E0KbnSquDImX 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 10:00:39 GBO033986497 769500 4053 XLON EOKbnSquDurd 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 10:1021 GBO033986497 76.9000 43 XLON EOKbnSqvDvOe 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 10:1021 GB0033986497 769000 6635 XLON E0KbnSqVDvOg 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 10:1021 GB0033986497 76.9000 1,115 CHIX 2077836265267 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 10:1021 GB0033986497 76.9000 9,046 CHIX 2077836265265 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 10:1021 GB0033986497 76.9000 3682 BATE 156728353529 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 10:1023 GB0033986497 768500 5546 CHIX 2977838265270 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024, 10:18:16 GB0033986497 76.8000 5233 XLON EOKbnSaVEOKy 2001001125
mveLe 177102024 10:18:16 GB0033986497 76.8000 3988 CHIX 2977838266600 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 10:18:16 GBO033986497 76.8000 5930 BATE 156728354341 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 10:28:06 GBO033986497 76.8500 330 AQXE 41201 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 10:28:06 GBO033986497 76.8500 330 AQXE 41202 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 10:28:06 GBO033986497 76.8500 2194 AQXE 41208 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 102018 GB0033986497 76.8500 219 AQXE 41496 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 102918 GB0033986497 768500 256 AQXE 41407 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 102918 GB0033986497 768500 340 AQXE 41408 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 102918 GB0033986497 76.8500 333 AQXE 41490 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 10:29:31 GB0033986497 76.8000 2807 BATE 156728356007 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 10:29:31 GB0033986497 76.8000 9386 XLON EOKbnSavEBID 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024, 1029:31 GB0033986497 76.8000 8509 CHIX 2977838266738 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 10:20:31 GB0033986497 76.8000 4418 CHIX 2077838268739 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 10:20:31 GBO033986497 76.8000 1,788 BATE 156728356008 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 10:38:01 GBO033986497 76.8000 4004 XLON EOKbnSquEEEC 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 10:43:53 GBO033986497 769000 8313 XLON EOKbnSquEIV5 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 10:43:53 GBO033986497 769000 187 XLON EOKbnSQuEIV7 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 10:4353 GBO033986497 769000 4,063 XLON EOKbnSavEIV9 2001001125
mveLe 1711012024 10:4353 GB0033986497 76.9000 11,449 CHIX 2077836271383 2001001125
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GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497

76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76,5500
76,5500
76.6000
76,5000
76.5500
76.5500
76.5500
76,5500
76.5500
76,5500
76,5500
76,5500
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6500
76.6500
76,6500
76.6500
76.6500
76,6500
76,6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76,6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76,6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6000
76.6000
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76,6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76,6500
76,6500
76,6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76,6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500

2,460

340
747
2300
338
333
38,289
19,114
4,050
4,003
2958
9,042
7.462
100
1521
3725
6397
9848
6516
12,000
4585
3,601
8276
3,188
4,130
1778
1410
1778
1,043
235
235
2953
8,604
8,567
2768
1527
3,440
836
3,085
1479
4402
2192

3471
1,395
1775

1,049
2,192

2,192
783

2,192
373
33
249
343
181
a2
a7t

2711

9,458

9,038

1217
173
332
368

2,192

1,594

1,037
182
2,192
330
361
985

21192
365

3,608
352
341

AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON

AQXE
AQXE

AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
BATE
AQXE

AQXE
BATE

AQXE
AQXE
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
BATE
AQXE

AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
BATE
AQXE

AQXE
BATE
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE

AQXE
AQXE
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON

AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
AQXE
AQXE

137463
137464
137465
137466
138013
138014
138015

EOKbnSquJBWM

156728404110
156728404108
EOKbnSquD0A
EOKbnSqIMx
E0KbnSquO97
EOKbnSquO9F
156728406734
156728406735
156728406736
EOKbnSquIOJK
EOKbSquJOPW
E0KbnSquIPni
E0KbnSqudcos
EOKbnSqvdcou
E0KbnSqudcoy
EOKbSqudep1
156728409700
156728409703
156728409704
156728409705
156728409706
E0KbnSqcpE
EOKbnSquicpV
156728409708
156728409709
EOKbnSQWiLP.
EOKbASQUILR
156728410969
156728410970
156728410971
156728410972
EOKbnSquJzQB
EOKbnSquJzQE
EOKbnSqukoll
160181
160182
160183
160184
160704
160705
161226
161227
161228
156728415070
161662
161663
161664
156728415291
162266
162267
162268
156728415490
162594
162595
162596
156728415780
163190
163191
163192
EOKbnSQUK7EW
EOKbnSQuK8LN
EOKbnSquK8LP
163600
163601
163602
EOKbnSqukeVs
156728416215
164095
164096
164097
156728416417
156728416418
164691
164692
164693

EOKbnSqKApR

EOKbnSqvkBOP

EOKbnSqvkBOR

156728417586
156728417587
167119
167120
167530
167531
167532
167533
EOKbnSqukGxe
168054
168055
168056
EOKbnSqukHIr
168437
168438
168439
EOKbnSqukiQU
EOKbnSQuKIQW
EOKbnSqukiQY
168977
168978
168979
E0KbnSqukJsd
EOKbnSqvkJsL
156728418387
169371
169372
169373
EOKbnSqukJb1
169743
169744

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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2001001125
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2001001125
2001001125




ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC

1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024
1711012024

16:20:18
16:20:18
16:20:18
16:20:18
16:20:18
16:20:37
16:2037
16:20:37
16:20:37
16:20:47
16:20:47
16:20:47
16:2047
16:21:22
16:21:22
16:21:22
16:21:22
16:21:22
16:21:37
16:21:37
16:21:37
16:21:37
16:21:42
16:21:42
16:21:42
16:21:42
16:21:42
16:21:42
16:21:42
16:21:42
16:21:42
16:21:42
16:21:42
16:21:42
16:28:09
16:28:22
16:28:22
16:28:49
16:28:49
16:28:49
16:28:49
16:28:59
16:29:42
16:29:44
16:20:44
16:20:45

GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
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GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497

76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6500
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.5500
76.5500
76.5500
76.5500
76,5500
76,5500
76,5500
76,5500
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000
76.6000

1,004
1,850
802
333

906
2,192

3275

9,140
9,141
13,837
13,837
150
4586
4,562
45563
3836
3071
5429
1478
3,886
267
4,190
2192
321
368
1,209
4125
3,709
2309
4578

XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
AQXE

AQXE
XLON

AQXE
AQXE
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE

EOKbnSqukKah
EOKbnSqukKad
EOKbnSqukKaZ
170301
170302
EOKbnSqukLOY
170516
170517
170518
EOKbnSqukLee
170867
170668
170669
156728419201
171083
171084
171085
EOKbSqVkMXo
EOKbnSqukN25
156728419422
171295
171296
EOKbnSqVkNER
EOKbnSQVkNEG
EOKbnSqVkNEG
EOKbrSqVKNEM
EOKbASQUKNEY
156728419477
156728419478
156728419479
156728419480
156728419481
156728419482
156728419483
156728422544
156728422667
156728422668
179037
179038
179039
179040
179233
156728423580
156728423594
156728423595
156728423596

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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